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200508150004
18570

08/15/2005
12:15:24 AM

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

35 43 200508150004
18530

Lot#:104
Book:35 Pg:43
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE
PARCEL B

200403250001
53410

03/25/2004
04:02:00 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

E R
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

26 98 Lot#:2719
Book:26 Pg:98

200509020004
55040

09/02/2005
11:44:15 AM

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

35 57 200501130000
20900

Lot#:37
Book:35 Pg:57
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE I

202403120000
67390

03/12/2024
02:12:12 PM

AMERICAN
UNITED LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUNTLEY
PARK LLC

56 83 Lot#:19
Book:56 Pg:83
Sub:HUNTLEY
PARK FINAL
PLAT

200403080001
19170

03/08/2004
02:55:00 PM

KENCAR
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BANK OF
ALABAMA

31 129 200302060000
74750

Lot#:36
Book:31
Pg:129

201006240001
99890

06/24/2010
08:18:00 AM

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAHABA
FORESTS LLC

Sec:3 Twn:21S
Rng:4W
Other:MULTI
LEGALS

201106280001
87440

06/28/2011
09:02:55 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
LLLP

Sec:9 Twn:19S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

201202100000
51350

02/10/2012
02:55:24 PM

NSH CORP Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

42 112 Instr
#:20110302000
070470

Lot#:20 Lot:A
Book:42
Pg:112
Sub:SOUTHPO
INTE RIDGE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 19-
22 FINAL PLAT

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51 PM

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

200403180001
37580

03/18/2004
08:19:00 AM

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

30 116 200201220000
34681

Lot#:26
Book:30
Pg:116

200403180001
37630

03/18/2004
08:26:00 AM

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

31 31 200201220000
34681

Lot#:165
Book:31 Pg:31

200501190000
29310

01/19/2005
12:28:00 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIVIANPOUR,
CHARLES S

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:S
BQt:NW

200501190000
29330

01/19/2005
12:28:00 AM

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIVIANPOUR,
CHARLES S

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:2E BQt:NE



200504060001
60820

04/06/2005
03:08:38 PM

CHELSEA
PARK LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34 22 200502110000
68980

Lot#:2-21
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK

200504140001
76920

04/14/2005
02:59:32 PM

ARBOR HILLS
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

33 142 200401020000
01520

Lot#:91
Book:33
Pg:142
Sub:ARBOR
HILL

200511180006
03780

11/18/2005
02:19:17 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

36 8 Lot#:35
Book:36 Pg:8
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200601120000
20040

01/12/2006
10:37:23 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLLAND
LAKES INC

36 55 Lot#:165
Book:36 Pg:55
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200602150000
76780

02/15/2006
03:18:23 PM

ASKJ LLC Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

36 35 200404060001
77760

Lot#:22
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST 6TH
SECTOR

200609250004
75080

09/25/2006
12:41:23 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

37 85 200609250004
75060

Lot#:189
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL
SUBDIVISION
PLAT

200611140005
56650

11/14/2006
11:10:09 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

37 85 200609250004
75080

Lot#:189
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL PLAT

200612210006
22130

12/21/2006
02:29:51 PM

CHELSEA
PARK
PROPERTIES
LTD

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34 147 200407290004
22070

Lot#:4-41
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200701180000
26980

01/18/2007
10:44:18 AM

CADENCE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 147 200701180000
26970

Lot#:4-40
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200702230000
84990

02/23/2007
03:14:14 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGHLAND
LAKES
HOMES LLC

36 33 Lot#:2947
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

202003160001
03350

03/16/2020
02:54:17 PM

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

48 65 Instr
#:20160823000
304610

Lot#:2194
Book:48 Pg:65
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
PHASE IV



202003180001
07630

03/18/2020
02:50:17 PM

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

50 14 Instr
#:20160823000
304610

Lot#:5131
Book:50 Pg:14
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
ESTATES
PHASE 5

202306080001
72040

06/08/2023
08:00:45 AM

LENDINGONE
LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHALONS 2
LLC

52 80 Lot#:245
Book:52 Pg:80
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
PHASE II
SECTOR I
FINAL PLAT

200604120001
71250

04/12/2006
03:34:40 PM

OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 6 Lot#:35
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
SUBDIVISION
PHASE II

200604190001
81380

04/19/2006
08:29:35 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

TIMBERLINE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

34 117 200312020007
82120

Lot#:25
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200604190001
81380

04/19/2006
08:29:35 AM

WACHOVIA
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

TIMBERLINE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

34 117 200312020007
82120

Lot#:25
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200709120004
27900

09/12/2007
12:56:02 AM

SHILOH
CREEK LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REGIONS
BANK DBA

38 54 200502040000
58870

Lot#:34
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT


